Tara Saturday 3 October, 2015

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 TARA HOTEL MOTEL QTIS Maiden Plate
1000 metres QTIS: $12000, Non QTIS: $5000

01

02
03
04
05
06

07
08

09
10
11
12

13
14

15

Commanding Ruler(Donald Baker)

Deputy Peck(Tom Dougall)
Markover(Pat Richardson)

Peak Crossing(Ben Waldron)

Bob Mark's Boy(Mark Goodwin)
Gotta Get Cracking(Shane Green)

Lemesee(Jennifer Spencer)
Love Stories(David Reynolds)

Denarte(Neville J O'Toole)

White Diamond(Barry P Phillips)
(EM)Jedda's Girl(Bevan Johnson)
(EM)Middlemount Murphy(Bevan
Johnson)

(EM)Diva Miss(Wayne Baker)
(EM)Miss Pugnacious(Glenn
Richardson)

(EM)Sequoia Miss(James Curtain)

Jag
Guthmann-Che
ster

Nathan Evans
Alisha Taylor
Stephanie Lacy
Lyall Appo

Billie-Rose
Derbyshire

Hannah English

Leeanne
McCoy

Melody O'Brien
Hannah Phillips
Jedidiah Hodge

Les Tilley

Emily Cass

2 RIVERINA STOCKFEEDS BenchMark 65 Handicap

1000 metres

01
02
03
04

05
06

07
08
09

$8000
Mr Thatcher(Tom Dougall)

Dana Dancer(Bevan Johnson)
Hizou(Patrick Sexton)

Casual Connections(Charles
Kirkegaard)

The Robber(Ken Dowling)
Faint Blaze(David Reynolds)

Screaming Jet(Mark Goodwin)
Living Image(Geoffrey Schrader)
Hearty Clang(Rod Cloherty)

Handicap

1200 metres

$8000

Gina Mitchell
Jedidiah Hodge
Hannah English
Melody O'Brien

Les Tilley

Leeanne
McCoy

Lyall Appo
Alisha Taylor
Emily Cass

01:30PM

2

11
14

15

13
10

12

02:10PM

N O b

1
8
6

02:50PM

58.5

58.5
58.5
58.5
57.0
57.0

56.5
56.5

55.0
55.0
56.5
58.5

56.5
56.5

56.5

64.5
59.5
58.0
56.5

56.5
55.0

55.0
55.0
55.0

BRANDON & ASSOCIATES/TARA RURAL SUPPLIES Class B

01 Celtic Cat(Barry P Phillips)

02 Charzooka(John Byrne)

03 Darling Be Good(Bill Keenan)

04 Ede Fuse(Glenn Richardson)

05 Dangerous Danica(Tom Dougall)

06 The Charmed One(Pat W
Webster)

07 Elegant Ellie(Pat W Webster)
08  Chilldown(Geoffrey Schrader)

09 Wonderful Wally(Patrick Sexton)
10  Imilche(Graeme Postle)

11  (EM)That's the Plan(Rod
Cloherty)

WESTERN DOWNS REGIONAL COUNCIL TARA CUP OPEN

Handicap
1400 metres $9000

01 Testascana(Bevan Johnson)

02  Storm Magic(Jackie Crompton)
03 Garder La Foi(Bevan Johnson)
04  Writtenintherain(Graeme Postle)

05  Winner Wimmer(Patrick Sexton)
06 I'm No Ruby(Peter Kings)

07 Royaltown Road(Ken Jones)

08 Lucks In(Patrick Sexton)

RPQ PTY LTD Class 2 Handicap
1400 metres $8000

01 Famechon Baroness(Tom
Moloney)

02 Canid (NZ)(Glenn Richardson)

03  Sir Stephen(John Hearne)

04 Prince of Peace(Patrick Sexton)

05 Jandy Girl(Matt Kropp)
06 Crafty's Last(Brian Tattam)

07  M'sieur Montpelier(Geoffrey
Schrader)

Hannah Phillips
Lyall Appo
Alisha Taylor
Hannah English
Nathan Evans
Les Tilley

Stephanie Lacy

Leeanne
McCoy

Melody O'Brien

Billie-Rose
Derbyshire

Emily Cass

Stephanie Lacy
Les Tilley
Jedidiah Hodge

Leeanne
McCoy

Hannah English
Sean Palmer
Nathan Evans
Melody O'Brien

Melody O'Brien

Hannah English
Alisha Taylor

Billie-Rose
Derbyshire

Stephanie Lacy
Les Tilley

Leeanne
McCoy

5

= 0 W o

N

12

11

03:40PM

4

8
7
5

A W N =

04:20PM

7

59.0
56.5
55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0

55.0
55.0

55.0
55.0

55.0

59.0
58.5
55.0
55.0

55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0

59.0

57.5
57.5
57.0

56.5
55.0
55.0

08 Crown the Boss(Neil Owen) Sean Palmer 2 55.0




Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of
the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and
will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions
made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




