## Tara Saturday 3 October, 2015



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 TARA HOTEL MOTEL QTIS Maiden Plate 1000 metres QTIS: \$12000, Non QTIS: \$5000			01:30PM	01 02	Celtic Cat(Barry P Phillips) Charzooka(John Byrne)	Hannah Phillips Lyall Appo		59.0 56.5	08	Crown the Boss(Neil Owen)	Sean Palmer	2 55.0
01	Commanding Ruler(Donald Baker)	Jag	2 58.5	03	Darling Be Good(Bill Keenan)	Alisha Taylor		55.0				
		Guthmann-Che		04	Ede Fuse(Glenn Richardson)	Hannah English	3	55.0				
22	D . D . (T . D . II)	ster	6 50 5	05	Dangerous Danica(Tom Dougall)	Nathan Evans	8	55.0				
02	Deputy Peck(Tom Dougall)	Nathan Evans	6 58.5	06	The Charmed One(Pat W	Les Tilley	1	55.0				
03	Markover(Pat Richardson)	Alisha Taylor	3 58.5		Webster)							
04	Peak Crossing(Ben Waldron)	Stephanie Lacy	11 58.5	07	Elegant Ellie(Pat W Webster)	Stephanie Lacy	7	55.0				
05	Bob Mark's Boy(Mark Goodwin)	Lyall Appo	14 57.0	80	Chilldown(Geoffrey Schrader)	Leeanne	9	55.0				
06	Gotta Get Cracking(Shane Green)	Billie-Rose Derbyshire	4 57.0			McCoy	_	0				
07	Lemesee(Jennifer Spencer)	Hannah English	5 56.5	09	Wonderful Wally(Patrick Sexton)	Melody O'Brien		55.0				
08	Love Stories(David Reynolds)	Leeanne	9 56.5	10	Imilche(Graeme Postle)	Billie-Rose Derbyshire	12	55.0				
00	Love Stories (David Neyriolds)	McCoy	5 30.3	11	(EM)That's the Plan(Rod	Emily Cass	11	55.0				
09	Denarte(Neville J O'Toole)	Melody O'Brien	15 55.0		Cloherty)	Limiy Cass		33.0				
10	White Diamond(Barry P Phillips)	Hannah Phillips	1 55.0	4								
11	(EM)Jedda's Girl(Bevan Johnson)	Jedidiah Hodge	13 56.5		STERN DOWNS REGIONAL COUI Idicap	NCIL TARA CUP (	)PEN	V				
12	(EM)Middlemount Murphy(Bevan Johnson)	Les Tilley	10 58.5	140	0 metres \$9000	Chambania Laur		:40PM				
13	(EM)Diva Miss(Wayne Baker)	Emily Cass	8 56.5	01	Testascana(Bevan Johnson)	Stephanie Lacy		59.0				
14	(EM)Miss Pugnacious(Glenn		7 56.5	02 03	Storm Magic(Jackie Crompton) Garder La Foi(Bevan Johnson)	Les Tilley Jedidiah Hodge		58.5 55.0				
	Richardson)			03	Writtenintherain(Graeme Postle)	Leeanne		55.0				
15	(EM)Sequoia Miss(James Curtain)		12 56.5	7	Writtermittleram(Graeme Postie)	McCoy	J	33.0				
2 RIVERINA STOCKFEEDS BenchMark 65 Handicap				05	Winner Wimmer(Patrick Sexton)	Hannah English	1	55.0				
100	0 metres \$8000		02:10PM	06	I'm No Ruby(Peter Kings)	Sean Palmer	2	55.0				
01	Mr Thatcher(Tom Dougall)	Gina Mitchell	7 64.5	07	Royaltown Road(Ken Jones)	Nathan Evans	3	55.0				
02	Dana Dancer(Bevan Johnson)	Jedidiah Hodge	4 59.5	08	Lucks In(Patrick Sexton)	Melody O'Brien	6	55.0				
03	Hizou(Patrick Sexton)	Hannah English	5 58.0	E DDC	PTY LTD Class 2 Handicap							
04	Casual Connections(Charles Kirkegaard)	Melody O'Brien	2 56.5		0 metres \$8000		04:	20PM				
05	The Robber(Ken Dowling)	Les Tilley	3 56.5	01	Famechon Baroness(Tom	Melody O'Brien	7	59.0				
06	Faint Blaze(David Reynolds)	Leeanne	9 55.0		Moloney)							
00	Taint Blaze(Bavia Reynolds)	McCoy	5 55.0	02	Canid (NZ)(Glenn Richardson)	Hannah English	3	57.5				
07	Screaming Jet(Mark Goodwin)	Lyall Appo	1 55.0	03	Sir Stephen(John Hearne)	Alisha Taylor		57.5				
08	Living Image(Geoffrey Schrader)	Alisha Taylor	8 55.0	04	Prince of Peace(Patrick Sexton)	Billie-Rose	5	57.0				
09	Hearty Clang(Rod Cloherty)	Emily Cass	6 55.0	05	Jandy Girl(Matt Kropp)	Derbyshire Stephanie Lacy	4	56.5				
3 BRANDON & ASSOCIATES/TARA RURAL SUPPLIES Class			Class B	06	Crafty's Last(Brian Tattam)	Les Tilley	1	55.0				
Han	dicap 0 metres \$8000		02:50PM	07	M'sieur Montpelier(Geoffrey Schrader)	Leeanne McCoy	6	55.0				

## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.